04/21 NPR260 (Rev N) Page 1 of 5
LINE PROPORTIONERS “LP”
NPR260
Approvals: UL, ULC
 Simple Inexpensive & Accurate Foam Proportioning
 Inlet Pressure Choices 90-200 PSI
 Flow Rate 44-578 GPM
 Special Designs Available Flow & Pressure

LINE PROPORTIONERS “LP”
NPR260
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MODEL # % DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER MODEL # % DESCRIPTION
1233-1200-3 LP-6-90 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-4200-3 LP-20-90 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-1210-3 LP-6-110 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-4210-3 LP-20-110 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-1220-3 LP-6-135 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-4220-3 LP-20-135 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-1230-3 LP-6-165 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-4230-3 LP-20-165 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-1240-3 LP-6-200 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-4240-3 LP-20-200 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-1250-3 LP-6A-90 (3%) Line Proportioner 1233-4250-3 LP-20A-90 (3%) Line Proportioner
1233-1260-3 LP-6A-110 (3%) Line Proportioner 1233-4260-3 LP-20A-110 (3%) Line Proportioner
1233-1270-3  LP-6A-135 (3%) Line Proportioner 1233-4270-3 LP-20A-135 (3%) Line Proportioner
1233-1280-3  LP-6A-165 (3%) Line Proportioner 1233-4280-3  LP-20A-165 (3%) Line Proportioner
1233-1290-3  LP-6A-200 (3%) Line Proportioner 1233-4290-3  LP-20A-200 (3%) Line Proportioner
1233-1600-3 LP-9-90 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-4700-3 LP-25-90 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-1610-3 LP-9-110 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-4710-3 LP-25-110 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-1620-3 LP-9-135 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-4720-3 LP-25-135 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-1630-3 LP-9-165 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-4730-3 LP-25-165 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-1640-4 LP-9-200 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-4740-3 LP-25-200 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-1650-3 LP-9A-90 (3%) Line Proportioner 1233-4750-3 LP-25A-90 (3%) Line Proportioner
1233-1660-4 LP-9A-110 (3%) Line Proportioner 1233-4760-3 LP-25A-110 (3%) Line Proportioner
1233-1670-4  LP-9A-135 (3%) Line Proportioner 1233-4770-3  LP-25A-135 (3%) Line Proportioner
1233-1680-3 • LP-9A-165 (3%) Line Proportioner 1233-4780-3  LP-25A-165 (3%) Line Proportioner
1233-1690-4 LP-9A-200 (3%) Line Proportioner 1233-4790-3 LP-25A-200 (3%) Line Proportioner
1233-2200-3 LP-12-90 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-5200-3 LP-30-90 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-2210-3 LP-12-110 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-5210-3 LP-30-110 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-2220-3 LP-12-135 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-5220-3 LP-30-135 (6%) Line Proportioner
1233-2230-3 LP-12-165 (6%) Line Proportioner 1233-5230-3 LP-30-165 (6%) Line Proportioner